
Chabad of Pinellas Women’s Group – Calendar of Events – 5782 (2021 – 2022)

Date of event  Program:  Description

Sunday, August 22  Create Your Vision for the New Year Join us as we celebrate the New Year: Prepare a vision

board with the guidance by Laurie Shannon, LCSW

Tuesday, October 19  Michal Oshman, author    Zoom event with the author of “What Would You Do If You

Weren’t Afraid” A Leadership Development Coach.

Monday November 15  Craft night  Fused-Glass Mezuzah Case workshop - directed by Ilanit

Shalev

Saturday, December 18 Havdalah Night & Melava-Malkah Participate in the Havdalah ritual for Women and Men

Sunday, January 16  Tu B’Shvat & Birthday celebration  Goodies & Fun Activities @ the home of Rebbetzin Mushky

Sunday, February 13 Spa for the Soul Our Annual Signature Event! Come relax and be inspired.

Sunday, March 06 Purim Basket Party  Fun & laughter while building Purim Baskets. Fundraiser

Sunday, March 20 Fun Evening Out Dinner at local kosher restaurant

Thursday, April 28 Challah Bake Traditional Shlissel (key) challah, the first Shabbat after

Pesach

Sunday, May 22  End of Year Celebration Cruise on the yacht Shamayem with Captain Steve

(CaptainSteveTours.com)

Women’s Learning

Series: 

“Well Connected”

November 6 

December 13 

January  31

February 28 

March 28 

April  04 

May 02

Mitzvah Project:

Cooking for Foster Families

For info: call 727-789-0408, Yichabad.com/women, 
Facebook.com/ChabadOfPinellasWomen. All women are

welcome, shul membership not required.


